Roll Call #4

Summary: Amendment to Title IV of H.R. 6083 that would strike sections 4004, 4005,

and 4011.
Offered By: Representative Jim McGovern
Results: Amendment failed by a vote of 15 yeas, 31 nays.
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Mr. Boswell
Mr. Baca

Mr. Cardoza
Mr. David Scott
Mr. Cuellar

Mr. Costa

Mr. Walz

Mr. Kissell

Mr. Lucas

Mr. Goodlatte
Mr. Johnson
Mr. King

Mr. Neugebauer
Mr. Conaway
Mr. Fortenberry
Mrs. Schmidt
Mr. Thompson

. Mr. Rooney

. Mr. Stutzman

. Mr. Gibbs

. Mr. Austin Scott
. Mr. Tipton

. Mr. Southerland
. Mr. Crawford

YEAS

NAYS

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Ms. Pingree
Mr. Courtney
Mr. Welch
Ms. Fudge

Mr. Sablan
Ms. Sewell
Mr. McGovern

Mrs. Roby
Mr. Huelskamp
Mr. DesJarlais
Mrs. Ellmers
Mr. Gibson
Mr. Hultgren
Mrs. Hartzler
Mr. Schilling
Mr. Ribble
Mrs. Noem
Mr. Peterson
Mr. Holden
Mr. Mclintyre
Mr. Schrader
Mr. Owens



